
Grand Prize Estimate Issued
03/04/16

Saturday Start 1st Payment 752,572
2nd Payment 790,200

ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 3rd Payment 829,710
DATE DAY PB SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW / CUMUL 4th Payment 871,196

5th Payment 914,756
1 03/05/16 Sat $28,777,287 $15,031,553 $40,000,000 $26,041,666.67 1.536 4.8% 4.8% 6th Payment 960,493
2 03/09/16 Wed $24,452,419 $27,804,051 $50,000,000 $32,552,083.33 1.536 4.1% 8.7% 7th Payment 1,008,518
3 03/12/16 Sat $18,705,237 $37,574,560 $60,000,000 $39,062,500.00 1.536 3.2% 11.6% 8th Payment 1,058,944
4 03/16/16 Wed $20,784,556 $48,431,184 $75,000,000 $48,800,000.00 1.536 3.5% 14.7% 9th Payment 1,111,891
5 03/19/16 Sat $17,191,983 $57,411,259 $96,000,000 $62,500,000.00 1.536 2.9% 17.1% 10th Payment 1,167,486
6 03/23/16 Wed $22,384,967 $69,103,842 $112,000,000 $72,900,000.00 1.536 3.8% 20.3% 11th Payment 1,225,860
7 03/26/16 Sat $18,866,482 $78,875,568 $136,000,000 $88,500,000.00 1.536 3.2% 22.8% 12th Payment 1,287,153
8 03/30/16 Wed $23,280,366 $90,910,827 $157,000,000 $102,200,000.00 1.536 3.9% 25.8% 13th Payment 1,351,511
9 04/02/16 Sat $19,607,935 $101,048,177 $176,000,000 $114,600,000.00 1.536 3.3% 28.3% 14th Payment 1,419,086

10 04/06/16 Wed $23,773,444 $113,340,489 $189,000,000 $123,000,000.00 1.536 4.0% 31.1% 15th Payment 1,490,041
11 04/09/16 Sat $21,753,043 $124,587,839 $212,000,000 $138,000,000.00 1.536 3.7% 33.6% 16th Payment 1,564,543
12 04/13/16 Wed $29,766,729 $139,979,211 $236,000,000 $153,600,000.00 1.536 5.0% 36.9% 17th Payment 1,642,770
13 04/16/16 Sat $24,346,006 $152,492,402 $266,000,000 $173,200,000.00 1.536 4.1% 39.5% 18th Payment 1,724,908
14 04/20/16 Wed $33,189,903 $169,551,117 $292,000,000 $190,100,000.00 1.536 5.5% 42.8% 19th Payment 1,811,154
15 04/23/16 Sat $27,997,906 $183,941,287 $320,000,000 $208,300,000.00 1.536 4.7% 45.5% 20th Payment 1,901,711
16 04/27/16 Wed $38,998,136 $203,985,278 $350,000,000 $227,900,000.00 1.536 6.5% 49.0% 21st Payment 1,996,797
17 04/30/16 Sat $34,157,446 $221,541,285 $385,000,000 $250,700,000.00 1.536 5.7% 51.9% 22nd Payment 2,096,637
18 05/04/16 Wed $54,597,390 $249,602,872 $427,000,000 $278,000,000.00 1.536 8.9% 56.2% 23rd Payment 2,201,469
19 05/07/16 Sat $51,236,169 $275,936,883 $480,000,000 $312,500,000.00 1.536 8.4% 59.9% 24th Payment 2,311,542
20 05/11/16 Wed $109,194,780 $332,060,058 $563,000,000 $366,500,000.00 1.536 17.0% 66.7% 25th Payment 2,427,119
21 05/14/16 Sat $102,472,337 $384,728,078 $671,000,000 $436,800,000.00 1.536 16.1% 72.1% 26th Payment 2,548,475
22 05/18/16 Wed $174,711,648 $474,525,158 $0.00 1.536 25.8% 79.3% 27th Payment 2,675,899

28th Payment 2,809,694
29th Payment 2,950,178
30th Payment 3,097,687

Total 50,000,000

$40,000,000 Cash Value $26,000,000

Graduated Payments

COVERAGE

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

NOTES:(1)  The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteee, but is subject to annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.(2)  The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  The probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE COVERAGE column.Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $40 million and increases by a minimum of $10 million.

GPEST (CFS) 3/4/2016


